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Columbia Bluffs Team 

 

Developer:  

Jerry Martens 
Columbia Bluffs, LLC 
(509) 607-3586 
jtm@cbluffs.com 

Listing Brokers: 

Brenda Nunes, Managing Broker 
LEED AP, GREEN, ADU Specialist 
Nunes Group | Keller Williams Eastside 
(425) 785-6286 
brenda@Nunesgrouprealestate.com 

Art Nunes 
Nunes Group | Keller Williams Eastside 
(425) 765-1036 
art@nunesgrouprealestate.com 

Buyer’s Broker: 

Dean Rebhuhn 
Village Homes and Properties 
(206) 972-5100 
deanrebhuhn@aol.com  
www.villagehomesandproperties.com 

Title and Escrow: 

Mike Appleby 
Chicago Title 
Mike.appleby@ctt.com 

Title: 

Mr. Mykee Hall, Senior Title Officer  
Chicago Title Company of Washington 
O: (509) 783-7833 | D: (509) 783-7238 |  
F: (509) 735-6297 
6416 W. Okanogan Ave., Kennewick, WA 99336 
Mykee.Hall@ctt.com | www.Kennewick.ctic.com 

Customer Service:    Kennewickcs@ctt.com 
New Order Request: KennewickOrders@ctt.com 

Escrow:  

Katie Brazel, Escrow Officer | LPO  
Chicago Title 
LPO #11016 | WA License #153-001-271 
O: (425) 258-3683 | D: (425) 259-8992 |  
F: (877) 287-2818 
3002 Colby Ave., Ste. 200 | Everett, WA 98201 
Katie.Brazel@ctt.com  
www.YourChicagoTeam.com 

Finance/Mortgage: 

Kelly Perkins. Private Wealth Mortgage Banker 
U.S. Bank 
NMLS ID # 1683825 
(253) 948-2001 (cell) 
kelly.perkins@usbank.com 

Preferred Builders: 

To come 
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